AC
Motors
A Information
A-01 Information Product Coding System
AC Motors
DC Motors
9 I D G A 90 F P A T
 : □

Dimensions
Product Code
D M 70BK
 :  :  :
 :
 : □
 : □
 : □
For Frame Size □70mm
For Frame Size □80mm
For Frame Size □90mm
□
Mounting Plate
 DKM AC/DC Geared Motor and Gearhead E-02
DEW-05 0.5m
DEW-10 1.0m
DEW-15 1.5m
DEW-20 2.0m
DEW-30 3.0m
DEW-50 5.0m
Dimension
Extension Cable
Extension Cable
Options